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Informacgdes de Candidato
Classificagao - Geral
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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0426085
0426109
0426152
0426155
0426159
0426189
0426217
0426270
0426360
0426370
0426401
0426431
0426477
0426497
0426516
0426560
0426758
0426789
0426843
0426853
0426919
0426932
0426967
0427039
0427057
0427096
0427104
0427110
0427119
0427125
0427140
0427141
0427152

RAISSA CASTRO PERES

FADYA JAINA MONTE MOCELIN
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DA ROSA
GILSON GABRIEL MAESTRI FAGUNDES
ISABEL CRISTINA FLORES

HENRIQUE DUTRA VAZ

VENILDA DE BARROS BASTOS

ALINE GABRIELLI OLIVEIRA ROSA
ESTEFANI GABRIELLY ALMEIDA
MARISLENE PEIXOTO DE CASTRO
ROSELAINE SOARES DA SILVA
EDUARDA TELLES PEREIRA

SABRINA DA COSTA FLORES
TATIELLE PENHA MONTEIRO ANDERSON
TATIANE GOMES PEREIRA

AMANDA DUARTE RODRIGUES
LISANDRA BARBOZA BRUM

SIRIA BARRETO SOARES

ISABEL CENDRON DE AZEVEDO
LUCIANO ALMEIDA DA SILVA

EVILY BEATRIZ SHEROEDER DA SILVA
TAILANA LUNKES BITELO

RENATA FERNANDES DE AGUIAR
CARINA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
NATALIA AGUIAR DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA ALICE SOUZA COZZANI
RAQUEL SOUZA COZZANI

JOYCE ALVES SILVA CRUZ

NATHALYA WOJCIECHOWSKI DE ARAUJO
RAQUEL SOARES MACHADO

GIOVANA TEIXEIRA CABRERA
JESSICA SILVA DE SOUZA

MICHELE MARTINS DA ROSA
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Total geral de inscritos: 33
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